Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Longhurst - (932987) - Wareham & District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
42.22
43.18
44.48
45.19
46.40
46.75
48.32
48.79
48.97
49.56
52.07
54.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.22
44.48
43.18
46.75
45.19
48.32
46.40
48.97
52.07
48.79

49.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

136
127
116
11
102
100
91
88
87
84
72

63

WA Pts

136
116

100
11
91

102
87
72
88
84

Round

Round

Date

12/01/19
02/04/17
29/10/18
03/07/16
04/10/15
16/07/16
24/10/15
26/07/14
18/07/15
06/07/14
04/10/14
13/04/14

Date

12/01/19
29/10/18
02/04/17
16/07/16
03/07/16
24/10/15
04/10/15
18/07/15
04/10/14
26/07/14
06/07/14

Meet

Wareham & District Club Splash Night 2019
Poole Super Sprints

Wareham & District Club Championships
2016 Dorset Development Competition
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Poole Club Championships

Poole Super Sprints

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Poole Club Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Meet

Wareham & District Club Splash Night 2019
Wareham & District Club Championships
Poole Super Sprints

Poole Club Championships

2016 Dorset Development Competition
Poole Super Sprints

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Poole Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Venue

Wareham
Poole
Wareham
Littledown
Poole
Poole
Poole
Swindon
Poole
Littledown
Poole

Salisbury

Venue

Wareham
Wareham
Poole
Poole
Littledown
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Swindon

Littledown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wareham
Poole
Wareham
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Wareham
Wareham
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Poole

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
54.54 63 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Poole 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



