Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Longhurst - (932987) - Wareham & District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.22	136		12/01/19	Wareham & District Club Splash Night 2019	Wareham	Wareham	4
43.18	127	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
44.48	116		29/10/18	Wareham & District Club Championships	Wareham	Wareham	4
45.19	111		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
46.40	102	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
46.75	100	F	16/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
48.32	91	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
48.79	88	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
48.97	87		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
49.56	84		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
52.07	72		04/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
54.54	63	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Poole	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.22	136		12/01/19	Wareham & District Club Splash Night 2019	Wareham	Wareham	4
44.48	116		29/10/18	Wareham & District Club Championships	Wareham	Wareham	4
43.18	127	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
46.75	100	F	16/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
45.19	111		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
48.32	91	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
46.40	102	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
48.97	87		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
52.07	72		04/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
48.79	88	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
49.56 opyright 202	84 4		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

54.54 63 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

014 Salisbury

Poole

3